
From: Karyna Shuliak < 
Sent: Thursday, April 12, 2018 3:09 PM 
To: Leo 
Subject: Fwd: Apartment 

Hi Leo, 

Please see below. What should I tell them? I thought you set it up? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: 
Date: April 12, 2018 at 8:34:15 AM=EDT 
To: Karyna Shuliak < 
Subject: Re: Apartment</=> 

<mailto > > 

Good morni=g Karyna , 
The apartment is beautiful! 
<=pan>l hate to be a bother and I don't want to say anything to Jeffr=y possibly get anyone in trouble. We didn't 

get home until 10 o4)=99clock last night and didn't want to bother anyone. But we couldn4,=804,t find any sheets or 
blankets for the blowup bed and the girls were a b=t cold sleeping last night. Is it possible for someone to drop some 
blanket= or let me know where they are stored. We looked in every cabinet and close=. Please feel free to call me if 
that's easier. . Thank= so much, 

<mailto > wrote: 

Hi 

=span> 

It was great t= see you and Dylan today! 

=s an>Please see below the details about the apartment. The address is Et. Street, it is 

EFTA_R1_01180924 
EFTA02305896



I hope you have a great stay, and please don'= not hesitate to contact me if you need any help! 

Warm regards, 

Karyna 
=/blockquote> 

<=lockquote type="cite">On Apr 5, 2018, at 10:04 AM, Lesley Groff < 
<mailto > wrote:=/span> 

Hi ..Hope all is well! &n=sp;You and the girls will stay in apt 2G from April 11-13. The 
code i= 7364. A welcome letter will be with the doorman for you. I hav= asked to have an air mattress set up and extra 
linens and towels left*=A6you should be all set! Hope you have a super time....if you n=ed anything re the apt., please 
contact Karyna. She is cc'd h=re. 

Thanks, Lesley 

<=span> 
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